

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5324/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 15/03/2010 in
of T
he HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

CRLM No. 60008/2004

RAM PHAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 22/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Ld. Advocate, Mr. Sanjeev Kumar appearing on behalf of
Mr.Kamal Mohan Gupta, Advocate-on-Record accepts notice for State of
Haryana and seeks time to file vakalatnama and counter affidavit.

They may do so on or before 10.1.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

ba